COMMUNICATIONS   |   CABLE TV    |   FIBER TESTING
FAST. ACCURATE. RELIABLE.
CATALO
G
COPPER T
ELECOMMUNICATIO
NS
   2     ©2020 Tempo Communications Inc.    |    An ISO 9001 Company

Loudspeaking     
Hands Free  
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
52040076 M0401/10 DIGALERT 361 ETSI ADSL SCC
52059247 M0401/20 DIGALERT 361 ETSI ADSL LCC
52059241 M0402/10 DIGALERT 350 ETSI ADSL SCC
52059242 M0404/10 ALERT 340 ETSI ADSL SCC
52059246 M0404/20 ALERT 340 ETSI ADSL LCC
ALL FIVE INCLUDE:
• High voltage alarm and lockout
• Waterproof IP67, buoyant
• “ETSI” European telephony setup, with 90 ms